
18 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 09:56:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRABER Kamelia JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BARA Kamelia MONTPELLIER JUD - 34 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MONTEAU HUAULT Mia JCMONTESQUIVAIS - 32 (OV) 3 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CONTE Elisa JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66 (CV) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -2 (1)
1 10 2

SAOUDI Lina JC ROQUETTES - 31 (CO) 2
10 -1 (1)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 10 1

GOELZER Inaya BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (CB) 3 X
00 -2 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUARGOUB Asma EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81 (OV) 1
02 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CARDE Sana JC ROQUETTES - 31 (CO) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

TORRES Lena VIAS JUDO - 34 (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (36 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (36 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (36 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)

 1/28 



18 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 09:56:31

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VIEILLESCAZES Anais JC FONSEGRIVES - 31 (CM) 1 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

SALAS Adriana JK FRONTIGNAN - 34 (CV) 2
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BOUARFA Nafissa JC VERGEZOIS - 30 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MILHES Lyana JUDO SALEILLES - 66 (CB) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

DUPUY Rouba TOULOUSE BALMA - 31 (CV) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (2)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CAMMAGRE Emma CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HADJI Lyna AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (OV) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

MOUFID Lila MONTPELLIER JUD - 34 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

ANGLES Emilie TOULOUSE BALMA - 31 (CV) 3
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (2)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (36 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (36 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (36 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

36 kg
12 Judokas

1. BOUARGOUB Asma EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81

2. CARDE Sana JC ROQUETTES - 31

3. BRABER Kamelia JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31

3. DUPUY Rouba TOULOUSE BALMA - 31

5. SALAS Adriana JK FRONTIGNAN - 34

6. CONTE Elisa JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66

7. ANGLES Emilie TOULOUSE BALMA - 31

7. SAOUDI Lina JC ROQUETTES - 31

BOUARGOUB A.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-3 (0)

 

CV JK FRONTIGNAN - 34SALAS Adriana SALAS A.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DUPUY R.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CARDE S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

OV JCMONTESQUIVAIS - 32MONTEAU HUAULT Mia

CV TOULOUSE BALMA - 31DUPUY Rouba
DUPUY R.

 
   ---------------------- 

CO JC ROQUETTES - 31CARDE Sana CARDE S.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CARDE S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

OV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31HADJI Lyna

CO JC ROQUETTES - 31SAOUDI Lina
SAOUDI L.

 
   ---------------------- 

OV EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81BOUARGOUB Asma BOUARGOUB A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

BOUARGOUB A.
 00 -0 (2) / 00-1 (0)

BOUARGOUB A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CB JUDO SALEILLES - 66MILHES Lyana

   ---------------------- 
ANGLES E.

 
CV TOULOUSE BALMA - 31ANGLES Emilie

   ---------------------- 
BRABER K.

 

BRABER K.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-1 (1)

CB JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31BRABER Kamelia

CV JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66CONTE Elisa CONTE E.
 10 -2 (0) / 00-3 (0)CM JC FONSEGRIVES - 31VIEILLESCAZES Anais

 
 SALAS A.

 SALAS A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) BRABER K.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SALAS A.
 HADJI L.
 

SAOUDI L.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-1 (0)SAOUDI L.

 BRABER K.
 

MILHES L.
 

ANGLES E.
 02 -2 (0) / 00-1 (0) CONTE E.

 00 -1 (2) / 00-0 (0) DUPUY R.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

ANGLES E.
  
 CONTE E.

 CONTE E.
 DUPUY R.

 
CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:35:23
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16 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:24:08

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DHIMANE Imen AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

VAIRON Elisa JC DES ALBERES - 66 (BM) 2 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

MORIO Elisa A.M.L. 81 - 81 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAUCHET Oceane J C MEZOIS - 34 (CB) 1 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

CAYLA Elaia JC MONTBAZENS - 12 (CB) 2
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

POUSSIER Luna JC VALLESPIR - 66 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EGEA Elsa ENTENTE JUDO 34 - 34 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

FAILLERES Lina JC CATALAN - 66 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

BENABDESSELAM Sofia LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CB) 3
02 -2 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (40 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:24:08

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VAIRON Juliette JC DES ALBERES - 66 (BM) 1 X
10 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

LEROY Ambre US TOURBES JUDO - 34 (CV) 2
10 -2 (0)

01 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RIMLINGER Annabelle JC SPIRIPONTAIN - 30 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

BRUGIRARD FOURCADE Elia TARBES PYRENEES - 65 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -2 (0)
1 10 1

GORCE Charline JC SPIRIPONTAIN - 30 (OV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

MANSOURI Ines JC CASTELSARRAS - 82 (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

SEIGNEURY Nila JC CASTELMAUROU - 31 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (40 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (40 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

40 kg
12 Judokas

1. DHIMANE Imen AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31

2.
BRUGIRARD FOURCADE
Elia

TARBES PYRENEES - 65

3. GAUCHET Oceane J C MEZOIS - 34

3. VAIRON Juliette JC DES ALBERES - 66

5. BENABDESSELAM Sofia LES OURS JUDO - 31

6. SEIGNEURY Nila
JC CASTELMAUROU -
31

7. EGEA Elsa ENTENTE JUDO 34 - 34

7. MANSOURI Ines JC CASTELSARRAS - 82

DHIMANE I.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

   ---------------------- 
BRUGIRARD FOURCADE E.

 

BRUGIRARD FOURCADE E.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

BRUGIRARD FOURCADE E.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

CM TARBES PYRENEES - 65BRUGIRARD FOURCADE Elia

BM JC DES ALBERES - 66VAIRON Elisa SEIGNEURY N.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-2 (0)CB JC CASTELMAUROU - 31SEIGNEURY Nila

BM JC DES ALBERES - 66VAIRON Juliette VAIRON J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

VAIRON J.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM ENTENTE JUDO 34 - 34EGEA Elsa

   ---------------------- 
CAYLA E.

 
CB JC MONTBAZENS - 12CAYLA Elaia

OV JC SPIRIPONTAIN - 30GORCE Charline BENABDESSELAM S.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

DHIMANE I.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

DHIMANE I.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB LES OURS JUDO - 31BENABDESSELAM Sofia

   ---------------------- 
DHIMANE I.

 
CV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31DHIMANE Imen

CB JC CASTELSARRAS - 82MANSOURI Ines GAUCHET O.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0)

GAUCHET O.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CB J C MEZOIS - 34GAUCHET Oceane

   ---------------------- 
LEROY A.

 
CV US TOURBES JUDO - 34LEROY Ambre

 
 SEIGNEURY N.

 SEIGNEURY N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) GAUCHET O.

 00 -0 (1) / 00-1 (1)

SEIGNEURY N.
 EGEA E.
 

EGEA E.
 11 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CAYLA E.

 GAUCHET O.
 

 
 BENABDESSELAM S.

 BENABDESSELAM S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) VAIRON J.

 01 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0)

BENABDESSELAM S.
 MANSOURI I.
 

MANSOURI I.
 02 -2 (0) / 00-0 (0)LEROY A.

 VAIRON J.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:13:52
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23 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:11:08

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PINET Claire OCJ 34 - 34 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

AMOU Andrea JC VERGEZOIS - 30 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

ANGOT Abbygwennaelle Lara TORII JUDO CLUB - 31 (VB) 3 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU Sarah JC CATALAN - 66 (CV) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
2 20 1

SEBAN Mila JK FRONTIGNAN - 34 (CV) 2 X X 0 1 3

SIDI Sheryn AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (VB) 3 X
02 -0 (1)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NAIDJA Nelya MONTECH AM - 82 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BOUARGOUB Sheymah EIDOKAN CASTRES - 81 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MALTERRE Lana OCJ 34 - 34 (CB) 3 X
02 -1 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (44 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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23 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:11:08

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOSSAT Constance BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (2)

00 -0 (0)
2 11 1

GRABULOS Leane JC ST GELY - 34 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

GARCIA Lisa E.J.P.O - 09 (CB) 3 X
01 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DI MICCO Angelina JUDO CANET 66 - 66 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 11 2

HANMER Typhaine AJOA - 11 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

SOULIE Estelle SEYSSES ARTS MA - 31 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

01 -1 (1)

11 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FLOCH Siham QUERCY AM - 82 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

ROCA Lola JC QUILLANAIS - 11 (CM) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

OBANDOUDOU Marwa VIAS JUDO - 34 (CB) 3
01 -2 (1)

00 -0 (1)
X 1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (44 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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23 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:11:08

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIRVAIN Lilou JC ST ALBAN - 48 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

PROSDOCIMI Noemie A.M.L. 81 - 81 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

COMBES Zoe E.J.P.O - 09 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -A (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

JUBERO Flavie AUREILHAN JUDO - 65 (CV) 1 X 0 0 2

MANSAUD CASTELLVI Lana COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CO) 2
01 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)
1 1 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 3Poule 7 (44 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 8 (44 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

44 kg
16 Judokas

1. GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU Sarah JC CATALAN - 66

2. ROCA Lola JC QUILLANAIS - 11

3. NAIDJA Nelya MONTECH AM - 82

3. GARCIA Lisa E.J.P.O - 09

5. DI MICCO Angelina JUDO CANET 66 - 66

6. ANGOT Abbygwennaelle Lara TORII JUDO CLUB - 31

7. JUBERO Flavie AUREILHAN JUDO - 65

7. COMBES Zoe E.J.P.O - 09

GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU S.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

CB VIAS JUDO - 34OBANDOUDOU Marwa PINET C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU S.
 00 -0 (2) / 00-1 (0)

GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU S.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CB OCJ 34 - 34PINET Claire

CV JC CATALAN - 66GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU Sarah GUTIERREZ LUSSEAU S.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JUDO CANET 66 - 66DI MICCO Angelina

CB BUDOKAN JUDO SO - 31DOSSAT Constance DOSSAT C.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

NAIDJA N.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CV JC ST ALBAN - 48SIRVAIN Lilou

CV MONTECH AM - 82NAIDJA Nelya NAIDJA N.
 10 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)CV AUREILHAN JUDO - 65JUBERO Flavie

CO COLOMIERS JUDO - 31MANSAUD CASTELLVI Lana GARCIA L.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

GARCIA L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ROCA L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

CB E.J.P.O - 09GARCIA Lisa

CB E.J.P.O - 09COMBES Zoe COMBES Z.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)VB AUREILHAN JUDO - 65SIDI Sheryn

CB OCJ 34 - 34MALTERRE Lana SOULIE E.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

ROCA L.
 02 -0 (2) / 01-0 (1)

CB SEYSSES ARTS MA - 31SOULIE Estelle

CM JC QUILLANAIS - 11ROCA Lola ROCA L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)VB TORII JUDO CLUB - 31ANGOT Abbygwennaelle Lara

DI MICCO A.
 

DI MICCO A.
 00 -1 (3) / 00-0 (0) DI MICCO A.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) GARCIA L.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

PINET C.
 JUBERO F.
 

JUBERO F.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)DOSSAT C.

 GARCIA L.
 

MANSAUD CASTELLVI L.
 

COMBES Z.
 11 -0 (1) / 01-0 (1) ANGOT A.

 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) NAIDJA N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

COMBES Z.
 ANGOT A.
 

ANGOT A.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)SOULIE E.

 NAIDJA N.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:47:35
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:15:26

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SANHES Maelys LAVAUR JUDO - 81 (CV) 1 X
02 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
1 10 2

COUSTE Lina COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CB) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

JULIA Camille ENTENTE DES DOJ - 30 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRUNET Alice JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66 (VB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)
X 1 10 2

SOULAIROL Anais JC ST GELY - 34 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

SALABER Iona JC FONSEGRIVES - 31 (CM) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BURTIN Clemence JC ST GELY - 34 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

COELLO PASERO Chiara JC CATALAN - 66 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GUILLOTREAU Juliette ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (CB) 3
00 -0 (1)

00 -2 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -3 (0)
2 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (48 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:15:26

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FONS Emma TEAM JUDO 34 - 34 (CV) 1
00 -1 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 10 1

MYKONIATIS Anastasia JC FONSEGRIVES - 31 (CM) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

FIERFOLLE Aliin JC MJC GRUISSAN - 11 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ROSSIGNOL Charlotte (TS1) CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

DA SILVA Morgane TARBES PYRENEES - 65 (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

EMELIANOFF PECHAUD Elsa MAISON DU JUDO - 34 (VB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOSSERT ELDIN Maxine JC PRADEEN - 66 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

MALARDEAU JEREMIE Gwenaelle MONTECH AM - 82 (CV) 2
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BARDINA Johanna LOMBEZ SAMATAN - 32 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (48 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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22 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:15:26

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

ABECASSIS Helena (TS1) J KODOKAN CLUB - 32 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

SENER Zeynep E.N.S - 11 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

GOUXETTE Maelys JC CASTELSARRAS - 82 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

POULALION Lea JUDO BARRABAN - 48 (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 7 (48 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (48 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

48 kg
16 Judokas

1. ABECASSIS Helena J KODOKAN CLUB - 32

2. COUSTE Lina
COLOMIERS JUDO -
31

3.
MALARDEAU JEREMIE
Gwenaelle

MONTECH AM - 82

3. BRUNET Alice
JUDOCLUBLESOLER -
66

5. SALABER Iona JC FONSEGRIVES - 31

6. ROSSIGNOL Charlotte
CARMAUX FUJIKAI -
81

7. GOUXETTE Maelys
JC CASTELSARRAS -
82

7. GUILLOTREAU Juliette
ATMOSPHERE JUDO -
31

ABECASSIS H.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

 

CM CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81ROSSIGNOL Charlotte (TS1) ROSSIGNOL C.
 00 -1 (0) / 00-2 (0)

ROSSIGNOL C.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-2 (0)

COUSTE L.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CV E.N.S - 11SENER Zeynep

CB JC CASTELSARRAS - 82GOUXETTE Maelys GOUXETTE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB LOMBEZ SAMATAN - 32BARDINA Johanna

CB COLOMIERS JUDO - 31COUSTE Lina COUSTE L.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-1 (0)

COUSTE L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM JC FONSEGRIVES - 31MYKONIATIS Anastasia

CM JC FONSEGRIVES - 31SALABER Iona SALABER I.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JC ST GELY - 34BURTIN Clemence

CB J KODOKAN CLUB - 32ABECASSIS Helena (TS1) ABECASSIS H.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)

ABECASSIS H.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ABECASSIS H.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

CV LAVAUR JUDO - 81SANHES Maelys

VB MAISON DU JUDO - 34EMELIANOFF PECHAUD Elsa MALARDEAU JEREMIE G.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)CV MONTECH AM - 82MALARDEAU JEREMIE Gwenaelle

CV TEAM JUDO 34 - 34FONS Emma BRUNET A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BRUNET A.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

VB JUDOCLUBLESOLER - 66BRUNET Alice

CV JUDO BARRABAN - 48POULALION Lea GUILLOTREAU J.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-3 (0)CB ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31GUILLOTREAU Juliette

SENER Z.
 

GOUXETTE M.
 11 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) SALABER I.

 02 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0) BRUNET A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

GOUXETTE M.
 MYKONIATIS A.
 

SALABER I.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)SALABER I.

 BRUNET A.
 

SANHES M.
 

MALARDEAU JEREMIE G.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0) MALARDEAU JEREMIE G.

 10 -1 (0) / 01-1 (0) MALARDEAU JEREMIE G.
 02 -1 (0) / 01-1 (0)

MALARDEAU JEREMIE G.
 FONS E.
 

GUILLOTREAU J.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-3 (0)GUILLOTREAU J.

 ROSSIGNOL C.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:33:35
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19 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:16:03

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BAZY Cloe JC DE MONTREAL - 11 (CM) 1
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BOUSQUIERES Soleda AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82 (CB) 2 X
01 -1 (0)

00 -2 (0)
1 2 2

GUELTON Lou DOJO SALANQUAIS - 66 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MANUBIN Eva LES OURS JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

LACOUR Chloe JCAIGUESMORTAIS - 30 (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

TOTA Alana JITA KYOEI - 34 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

01 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FIALA Camille (TS1) JC CATALAN - 66 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

CABEZAS LANOUX Thais E.J.P.O - 09 (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (1)

01 -0 (1)
1 10 2

GUILABERT ABRAHAM Alyson STADO JUDO P AM - 65 (VB) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (52 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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19 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:16:03

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SZYPZAK Mary Lou (TS1) CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

TOURNAY Eve J KODOKAN CLUB - 32 (CB) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 2

MORI Mahe US TOURBES JUDO - 34 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DAIDONE Louane ARENA JUDO CLUB - 34 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

BASTIE Lou Anne DOJO RABASTENS - 81 (BM) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

SALVADOR TADEU Sohana JUDO CLUB LEZAT - 09 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

PY Lina ALLIANCE JUDO B - 34 (CB) 1 X 0 0 2

AMILIEN Rose JC ROQUETTES - 31 (CO) 2
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

VIEILLE Maya COLOMIERS JUDO - 31 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

FIELOUX Ariane JC VAUNAGE - 30 (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (52 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 7 (52 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

52 kg
14 Judokas

1. SZYPZAK Mary Lou CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81

2. DAIDONE Louane ARENA JUDO CLUB - 34

3. FIALA Camille JC CATALAN - 66

3. BAZY Cloe JC DE MONTREAL - 11

5. TOURNAY Eve J KODOKAN CLUB - 32

6. CABEZAS LANOUX Thais E.J.P.O - 09

7. PY Lina ALLIANCE JUDO B - 34

7. MANUBIN Eva LES OURS JUDO - 31

SZYPZAK M.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-1 (2)

 

CB JC CATALAN - 66FIALA Camille (TS1)
FIALA C.

 

FIALA C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DAIDONE L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

CB LES OURS JUDO - 31MANUBIN Eva MANUBIN E.
 00 -0 (1) / 00-0 (1)CB AM MONTAUBAN 82 - 82BOUSQUIERES Soleda

CB ARENA JUDO CLUB - 34DAIDONE Louane DAIDONE L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DAIDONE L.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (2)

CB JC VAUNAGE - 30FIELOUX Ariane

CB J KODOKAN CLUB - 32TOURNAY Eve TOURNAY E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CO JC ROQUETTES - 31AMILIEN Rose

CB CARMAUX FUJIKAI - 81SZYPZAK Mary Lou (TS1)
SZYPZAK M.

 

SZYPZAK M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

SZYPZAK M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (2)

   ---------------------- 

CB E.J.P.O - 09CABEZAS LANOUX Thais CABEZAS LANOUX T.
 00 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)BM DOJO RABASTENS - 81BASTIE Lou Anne

CB ALLIANCE JUDO B - 34PY Lina BAZY C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

BAZY C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM JC DE MONTREAL - 11BAZY Cloe

CB COLOMIERS JUDO - 31VIEILLE Maya VIEILLE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CB JITA KYOEI - 34TOTA Alana

 
 MANUBIN E.

 TOURNAY E.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0) BAZY C.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

MANUBIN E.
 FIELOUX A.
 

TOURNAY E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)TOURNAY E.

 BAZY C.
 

 
 CABEZAS LANOUX T.

 CABEZAS LANOUX T.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) FIALA C.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CABEZAS LANOUX T.
 PY L.
 

PY L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)VIEILLE M.

 FIALA C.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:26:42
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20 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:17:51

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUILAVOGUI Mailice JC CASTELGINEST - 31 (CO) 1 X
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

RIBOUD CHATARD Nohra J.C.BEAUMONTOIS - 82 (CO) 2
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

FERAUD SKRZYPCZUK Kiera JUDO BASSIN 12 - 12 (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PEREZ JIMENEZ Lara FONT-ROMEU JUDO - 66 (CM) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 11 1

BERAMIS Mai Linh J KODOKAN CLUB - 32 (CB) 2
02 -0 (1)

01 -1 (0)
X 1 10 3

BOURASS Hoyam AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31 (OV) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CAPELLE Manon CAHORS JUDO - 46 (CM) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ORTIZ Juliette JC ALESIEN - 30 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

FRANTZ Manon LOMBEZ SAMATAN - 32 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1 (57 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (57 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (57 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:17:51

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DAMIAN Jade MURET JUDO CLUB - 31 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

01 -0 (1)

00 -1 (1)
2 11 1

GOGER Lea JC CAUXOIS - 11 (VB) 2 X X 0 0 3

PUJOL Charline E.J.P.O - 09 (CB) 3 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GARE DEMANGE Anais ECOLE DE JUDO - 34 (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

RYCKELYNCK Clementine JUDO CLUB TRIAI - 65 (CB) 2
11 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ZACCAGNINI Nella JC ST GERVASY - 30 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BRIANCON Elise JC LITTORAL - 11 (CB) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MARECHAL Angelina JUDO STEPHANOIS - 66 (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

GUILAVOGUI Fatoumy JC CASTELGINEST - 31 (CO) 3 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (57 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (57 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (57 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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20 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:17:51

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

NAJIB Yasmine MONTECH AM - 82 (CV) 1
02 -1 (0)

01 -0 (1)
1 10 1

PALUNCO Shanna JC AGATHOIS - 34 (VB) 2 X 0 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 7 (57 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

57 kg
14 Judokas

1. RYCKELYNCK Clementine JUDO CLUB TRIAI - 65

2. DAMIAN Jade MURET JUDO CLUB - 31

3. PEREZ JIMENEZ Lara FONT-ROMEU JUDO - 66

3. FRANTZ Manon LOMBEZ SAMATAN - 32

5. GUILAVOGUI Fatoumy JC CASTELGINEST - 31

6. NAJIB Yasmine MONTECH AM - 82

7. ZACCAGNINI Nella JC ST GERVASY - 30

7. GUILAVOGUI Mailice JC CASTELGINEST - 31

RYCKELYNCK C.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-1 (0)

 

OV AVENIR JUDO 31 - 31BOURASS Hoyam CAPELLE M.
 01 -0 (1) / 00-0 (2)

NAJIB Y.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-1 (0)

DAMIAN J.
 01 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CM CAHORS JUDO - 46CAPELLE Manon

CV JC ST GERVASY - 30ZACCAGNINI Nella NAJIB Y.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-0 (0)CV MONTECH AM - 82NAJIB Yasmine

CO JC CASTELGINEST - 31GUILAVOGUI Fatoumy DAMIAN J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

DAMIAN J.
 00 -1 (1) / 00-1 (0)

CV MURET JUDO CLUB - 31DAMIAN Jade

   ---------------------- 
RIBOUD CHATARD N.

 
CO J.C.BEAUMONTOIS - 82RIBOUD CHATARD Nohra

   ---------------------- 
RYCKELYNCK C.

 

RYCKELYNCK C.
 10 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)

RYCKELYNCK C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CB JUDO CLUB TRIAI - 65RYCKELYNCK Clementine

CB E.J.P.O - 09PUJOL Charline PEREZ JIMENEZ L.
 01 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)CM FONT-ROMEU JUDO - 66PEREZ JIMENEZ Lara

CB LOMBEZ SAMATAN - 32FRANTZ Manon FRANTZ M.
 11 -0 (1) / 01-0 (1)

FRANTZ M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CO JC CASTELGINEST - 31GUILAVOGUI Mailice

CB JC LITTORAL - 11BRIANCON Elise BRIANCON E.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)VB JC AGATHOIS - 34PALUNCO Shanna

ZACCAGNINI N.
 

ZACCAGNINI N.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1) GUILAVOGUI F.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) FRANTZ M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CAPELLE M.
 GUILAVOGUI F.
 

GUILAVOGUI F.
 02 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)RIBOUD CHATARD N.

 FRANTZ M.
 

 
 PEREZ JIMENEZ L.

 PEREZ JIMENEZ L.
 11 -1 (0) / 00-1 (0) PEREZ JIMENEZ L.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

PEREZ JIMENEZ L.
 GUILAVOGUI M.
 

GUILAVOGUI M.
 10 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)BRIANCON E.

 NAJIB Y.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:29:29
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17 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:18:46

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUZADA Khadija E.N.S - 11 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
X 1 10 2

PETROSYAN Lea CAHORS JUDO - 46 (BM) 2 X X 0 0 3

YUSUFZAI Asra JUDO BARRABAN - 48 (CV) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BATAILLE Juliette ECOLE JUDO LSS - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

MERCADIER Lise JC VERDUNOIS - 82 (CM) 2 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

HEBBIR Victoria DOJO CHAURIEN - 11 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ALDEBERT Lou Ann JUDOVILLEVEYRAC - 34 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -2 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

ROY ARNAL Pauline TRT JUDO 82 - 82 (BM) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHATAIN Lilou JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31 (CM) 3 X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (63 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (63 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (63 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:18:46

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HERNANDEZ Soukaina JSC A. MARTIAUX - 31 (CV) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (1)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

RYTER Lina DOJO DES ASPRES - 66 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

SARHDAOUI Leina JC VAUVERT - 30 (VB) 3 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RIVIERE POMMEROL Melissa E.N.S - 11 (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

ABBADIE Marine DOJO LOURDAIS - 65 (CO) 2
02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
X 1 10 2

CANTIE Delenn SAINT SIMON JUD - 31 (CB) 3
10 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 V P C

TSELKIM Nada JC ALESIEN - 30 (CV) 1
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 1

ALGERINA Soane JUDO CLUB EAUZE - 32 (OV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (63 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (63 kg)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (63 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

63 kg
12 Judokas

1. BATAILLE Juliette ECOLE JUDO LSS - 31

2. TSELKIM Nada JC ALESIEN - 30

3. MERCADIER Lise JC VERDUNOIS - 82

3. ABBADIE Marine DOJO LOURDAIS - 65

5. ALDEBERT Lou Ann JUDOVILLEVEYRAC - 34

6. CANTIE Delenn SAINT SIMON JUD - 31

7. YUSUFZAI Asra JUDO BARRABAN - 48

7. CHATAIN Lilou JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31

BATAILLE J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0)

 

CV JSC A. MARTIAUX - 31HERNANDEZ Soukaina MERCADIER L.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CANTIE D.
 10 -0 (1) / 01-0 (1)

TSELKIM N.
 02 -1 (1) / 01-0 (1)

CM JC VERDUNOIS - 82MERCADIER Lise

   ---------------------- 
CANTIE D.

 
CB SAINT SIMON JUD - 31CANTIE Delenn

CV JC ALESIEN - 30TSELKIM Nada
TSELKIM N.

 

TSELKIM N.
 01 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)

   ---------------------- 

CV E.N.S - 11BOUZADA Khadija CHATAIN L.
 02 -1 (0) / 00-0 (0)CM JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31CHATAIN Lilou

OV JUDO CLUB EAUZE - 32ALGERINA Soane ABBADIE M.
 10 -0 (1) / 00-0 (0)

BATAILLE J.
 01 -2 (1) / 00-1 (1)

BATAILLE J.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

CO DOJO LOURDAIS - 65ABBADIE Marine

CB ECOLE JUDO LSS - 31BATAILLE Juliette
BATAILLE J.

 
   ---------------------- 

CV JUDO BARRABAN - 48YUSUFZAI Asra
YUSUFZAI A.

 

ALDEBERT L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

   ---------------------- 

VB JC VAUVERT - 30SARHDAOUI Leina ALDEBERT L.
 02 -2 (1) / 00-0 (2)CV JUDOVILLEVEYRAC - 34ALDEBERT Lou Ann

 
 MERCADIER L.

 MERCADIER L.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-1 (0) MERCADIER L.

 10 -1 (0) / 01-0 (0)

MERCADIER L.
  
 CHATAIN L.

 CHATAIN L.
 ALDEBERT L.

 
 
 ABBADIE M.

 ABBADIE M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0) ABBADIE M.

 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)

ABBADIE M.
 SARHDAOUI L.
 

YUSUFZAI A.
 02 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)YUSUFZAI A.

 CANTIE D.
 

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:15:28
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8 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:04:13

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

HENNEQUIN Margaux (TS1) MURET JUDO CLUB - 31 (CB) 1
10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (1)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

ROLLIN Lilou JC CASTELSARRAS - 82 (CB) 2 X
10 -1 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -1 (1)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

TONDUT Aurore JUDO BARRABAN - 48 (CV) 3 X X
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

DECHERF Manon JA POUSSANAIS - 34 (CV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

CHARBONNIER Camille (TS1) JC MARVEJOLS - 48 (CB) 1
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

MOULET PEREZ Alyssia JUDO QUERCY VER - 82 (CV) 2 X X
02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
1 10 3

JEANNIN Anna ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31 (OV) 3 X
11 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

VELLA Naomi LOMBEZ SAMATAN - 32 (CB) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (70 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (70 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

70 kg
4 Judokas

1. HENNEQUIN Margaux MURET JUDO CLUB - 31

2. CHARBONNIER Camille JC MARVEJOLS - 48

3. ROLLIN Lilou JC CASTELSARRAS - 82

3. JEANNIN Anna ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31

HENNEQUIN M.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (0)

 

CB JC MARVEJOLS - 48CHARBONNIER Camille (TS1) CHARBONNIER C.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (1)CB JC CASTELSARRAS - 82ROLLIN Lilou

CB MURET JUDO CLUB - 31HENNEQUIN Margaux (TS1) HENNEQUIN M.
 02 -0 (2) / 00-0 (0)OV ATMOSPHERE JUDO - 31JEANNIN Anna

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:42:29
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8 judokas. Tirage : 09-02-2025 10:03:03

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MOLERO Mathide JC BERNIS - 30 (CO) 1 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -1 (0)
2 20 2

NICULAI Mihaela DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09 (CB) 2
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

10 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)
3 30 1

DAHAN Lylia TARBES PYRENEES - 65 (CM) 3 X X
11 -1 (0)

01 -0 (1)
1 10 3

DELCROS Selene JC OLYMP_SG - 30 (CV) 4 X X X 0 1 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

COSTE Lena JC DE MONTREAL - 11 (CB) 1
02 -0 (1)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

02 -0 (0)

00 -1 (0)
3 30 1

VALANTIN Cyrielle JC VAUVERT - 30 (CV) 2 X
10 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)

11 -0 (0)

00 -0 (0)
2 20 2

QUINTA Manon JUDO CLUB THUIR - 66 (CB) 3 X X X 0 0 4

LE DILHUIT Maelys JCMONTESQUIVAIS - 32 (CO) 4 X X
01 -0 (1)

01 -2 (1)
1 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (+70 kg)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (+70 kg)

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
POULES (Le09-02-2025)
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Minime

+70 kg
4 Judokas

1. NICULAI Mihaela DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09

2. COSTE Lena JC DE MONTREAL - 11

3. MOLERO Mathide JC BERNIS - 30

3. VALANTIN Cyrielle JC VAUVERT - 30

NICULAI M.
 02 -0 (0) / 01-0 (1)

 

CO JC BERNIS - 30MOLERO Mathide COSTE L.
 11 -0 (2) / 00-1 (0)CB JC DE MONTREAL - 11COSTE Lena

CB DOJODUCOUSERANS - 09NICULAI Mihaela NICULAI M.
 10 -0 (0) / 00-0 (0)CV JC VAUVERT - 30VALANTIN Cyrielle

CLASSEMENT

(OCC) COUPE OCCITANIE MINIMES MEZE - MEZE
TABLEAU (Le09-02-2025)

Tirage : 09-02-2025 11:52:11
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